
	SEMANA
	NOTIF.
	POSITIVO
	NEGATIVO
	UNID.
	HNSA
	CASSEMS

	
	
	Laboratório
	Clinico
	Laboratório
	Clinico
	
	
	

	01
	79
	16
	20
	20
	23
	13
	8
	1

	02
	65
	13
	22
	06
	24
	11
	3
	5

	03
	70
	10
	31
	12
	17
	13
	2
	4

	04
	97
	21
	30
	21
	25
	27
	09
	5

	05
	160
	19
	54
	39
	47
	43
	12
	3

	06
	196
	24
	79
	42
	50
	56
	26
	18

	07
	226
	33
	75
	48
	70
	53
	48
	13

	08
	217
	32
	81
	40
	63
	65
	48
	4

	09
	253
	56
	91
	38
	62
	67
	38
	21

	10
	211
	14
	02
	23
	02
	57
	38
	23

	11
	165
	03
	01
	01
	0
	49
	7
	43

	12
	133
	0
	0
	0
	0
	30
	01
	29

	13
	53
	0
	0
	0
	0
	14
	0
	13

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	32
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	33
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	34
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	35
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	36
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	37
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	38
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	39
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	40
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	41
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	42
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	43
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	44
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	46
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	47
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	48
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	49
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	50
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	51
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	52
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	53
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	1925
	241
	486
	290
	383
	[bookmark: _GoBack]498
	240
	182
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Sujeito alteração 
CASOS NOTIFICADOS E FECHADOS 
	Mês
	Notificados
	Positivo
	Negativo

	
	
	Laborat.
	Clinico
	Laborat.
	Clinico

	Janeiro
	336
	65
	111
	64
	96

	Fevereiro
	801
	108
	290
	170
	230

	Março
	763
	68
	85
	56
	57

	Abril
	25
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Maio
	
	
	
	
	

	Junho
	
	
	
	
	

	Julho
	
	
	
	
	

	Agosto
	
	
	
	
	

	Setembro
	
	
	
	
	

	Outubro
	
	
	
	
	

	Novembro
	
	
	
	
	

	Dezembro
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	1925
	241
	486
	290
	383
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Sujeito alteração 

